Geneva High School

2024 Girls Cross Country
SCE Leavey Invitational
Saturday, September 7, 2024

Attendance: 6:15am Bus: 6:30am

*Location: Northwestern Medicine Cross Country Course
Parking Lots B and C at Kane County Cougars Stadium
(Spectators should plan for a 10-15 minute walk uphill.)

*Race Schedule: Boys Open:  8:00am, 2.4 miles
Girls Open: ~ 8:05am, 2.4 miles
Varsity Boys: 8:45am, 3 miles
Varsity Girls: 8:50am, 3 miles

F/S Boys: 9:20am, 3 miles
F/S Girls: 9:25am, 3 miles
Awards: 10:15am

Girls Open

Mile 1 Mile 2 Overall 2.4

Bradley, Mia

Cielo, Alana
Hanson, Hayden
Hoffman, Ella
Lechtenberg, Lucina

Petrucci, Mia

Reid, Emma
Rogus, Nina
Rosebrook, Audrey
Rudigier, Rachael
Woarnke, Maddie

Varsity Girls

Mile 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Overall

Borter, Sofia
Chrusciel, Lucy
Drexler, Gretchen

Hocevar, Elise

Meyers, Mira
Peahl, Taylor
Whiston, Juliet

Super Fans: Bellino, Keller, Marrero Perez



F/S Girls

Milel | Mile?2 Mile 3 Overall

Guess, Alexis
Kelly, Emmy

Kobbeman, Harper

Pohlman, Olivia
Reynolds, Talia
Rios, Emmi

Storaasli, Nora

Teams Competing:  Barrington, Bartlett, Benet, Geneva, Huntley, Leyden, Prairie Ridge, Rosary, Saint Charles East,
Saint Charles North, Saint Francis, Schaumburg, Sterling, Streamwood, Wheaton North, York

Team Awards (Varsity, F/S, Open): 1*t, 274 and 3™ Place Plaques
Individual Awards (Varsity, F/S, Open): 1-10 medals, 11-15 ribbons

MOTIVATION
Warm-ups 7
Walk the first mile. Only those who risk going too

fat, car possibly find out how

far one can go.

Run the second mile.

Know the course! Know the finish! 15

Be at the line 15 minutes before the start of your race. :
#sunriserunco

—Adam Goucher, NCAA Cross Country Division 1/ndividual Champion 1998



